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Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care

Other Medical services (1)
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins

Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids

Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Fee for Service Health Plan
HMO
Medicare Payments
Long Term Care Insurance
Other Health Insurance (3)

Spending Potential
Index
110

113
102
112
113
102
105
146
106
109
117
116
140
104
153
139
111

109
101

99
102
138
132
124

2017
89,254
44,454
25,059

$52,440
90.3

3.3%

40.6%

59.3

Average Amount
Spent

$6,170.52

$2,192.38
$246.98
$413.97
$68.86
$62.42
$182.42
$48.83
$116.00
$139.07
$455.95
$84.37
$158.83
$98.37
$42.68
$7.84
$65.81

$3,978.14
$1,242.93
$740.34
$781.20
$772.69
$132.90
$308.08

2022
99,020
49,199
27,593

$59,525
90.3

3.3%
43.1%
60.8

Total
$274,304,414

$97,460,131
$10,979,041
$18,402,420
$3,060,907
$2,774,933
$8,109,427
$2,170,897
$5,156,537
$6,182,051
$20,268,667
$3,750,532
$7,060,453
$4,372,914
$1,897,275
$348,646
$2,925,431

$176,844,283
$55,253,141
$32,911,174
$34,727,446
$34,349,181
$5,907,748
$13,695,593

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Nursing Services, Therapeutic Treatments, Blood Donation, Ambulance,

Emergency Room, and Outpatient Hospital Services

(2) Oother Medical Supplies includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of

Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Health Insurance includes Medicare Supplements and Other Health Insurance excluding Blue Cross/Blue Shield.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2017 and 2022; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2014 and 2015 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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